
COMMERCIAL INVOICE REPORT
FINAL

INVOICE DATE: 15/Mar/24 COSTCO WHOLESALE SOLD TO:

INVOICE NO: 24013101 999 LAKE DRIVE Cencosud Retail Perú S.A.

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027 Calle Augusto Angulo 130 Miraflores

Lima,Perú 15074

SHIPPER:
COSTCO WHOLESALE AW-24-269919

999 LAKE DRIVE

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027

TRAFFIC LOAD #:  96013406

ITEM #
SELL 
UNIT

Costco P.O.#
DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE 

GENERAL MERCHANDISE
COUNTRY 
OF ORIGIN

TARIFF CODE KILOS CUBE
FOREIGN 

COST
EXT FOREIGN 

COST (USD)

376052 1800 1107254 - KS CHOC COVER ALMOND 48OZ USA 2,741.97 195.7 $12.19 $21,942.00
1209607 432 1026551 - KS PRALINE PECANS 40OZ USA 556.92 48.07 $13.96 $6,030.72

222490 3360 823408 - KS SUPER XL PEANUTS 40Z USA 4,889.73 425.6 $7.46 $25,065.60

1076903 480 1024326 - KS PISTACHIO KERNELS 24OZ USA 380.11 49.01 $13.98 $6,710.40

812369 480 713632 - KS D/R ALMONDS POUCH 40Z UNITED STATES 574.93 38.89 $7.93 $3,806.40

1617506 780 801299 - KS ORG CASHEW POUCH  40OZ USA 959.80 94.54 $13.55 $10,569.00

1652577 780 801298 - KS UNSLTD FNCY MX NUT 40Z USA 915.53 99 $13.59 $10,600.20

1645578 780 801298 - KS EXTRA FANCY MIXED NUTS USA 915.53 99 $12.88 $10,046.40

1474436 240 1017220 - KS TRAIL MIX 64 OZ/1.81KG USA 464.48 48.9 $11.85 $2,844.00

164981 2160 1120255 - KS FINE GRND PEPPER 12.3Z VIETNAM 1,087.53 86.4 $4.37 $9,439.20

251813 2160 105371 - KS GRAN GARLIC 20/18 OZ. USA 1,376.56 86.4 $7.32 $15,811.20

1607514 2160 105371 - KS ORG GRAN ONION 20-16Z USA 1,376.56 86.4 $7.32 $15,811.20

1157899 2160 822343 - KS GROUND TURMERIC 12 OZ. USA 1,033.65 86.4 $3.81 $8,229.60

1607515 2160 105371 - KS ORG CHOP ONION 9/11.3Z USA 1,376.56 86.4 $7.32 $15,811.20

1045706 288 221512 - KS ORG COCONUT OIL 84 OZ PHILIPPINES 685.83 45 $14.77 $4,253.76

TOTAL: $166,970.88



PACKING LIST

LOAD # 96013406 CONTAINER # MEDU9865380

Cencosud Retail Perú S.A.

Calle Augusto Angulo 130 Miraflores SEAL # 1516633

Lima,Perú 15074

BOOKING# EXPORT

ITEM # US PO # ITEM DESCRIPTION HZMT UNITS SHPD WEIGHT (lbs) CUBE

- 376052 1107254 KS CHOC COVER ALMOND 48OZ N - 1,800 6,045.00 195.70

- 1209607 1026551 KS PRALINE PECANS 40OZ N - 432 1,227.80 48.07

- 222490 823408 KS SUPER XL PEANUTS 40Z N - 3,360 10,780.00 425.60

- 1076903 1024326 KS PISTACHIO KERNELS 24OZ N - 480 838.00 49.01

- 812369 713632 KS D/R ALMONDS POUCH 40Z N - 480 1,267.50 38.89

- 1617506 801299 KS ORG CASHEW POUCH  40OZ N - 780 2,116.00 94.54

- 1652577 801298 KS UNSLTD FNCY MX NUT 40Z N - 780 2,018.40 99.00

- 1645578 801298 KS EXTRA FANCY MIXED NUTS N - 780 2,018.40 99.00

- 1474436 1017220 KS TRAIL MIX 64 OZ/1.81KG N - 240 1,024.00 48.90

- 164981 1120255 KS FINE GRND PEPPER 12.3Z N - 2,160 2,397.60 86.40

- 251813 105371 KS GRAN GARLIC 20/18 OZ. N - 2,160 3,034.80 86.40

- 1607514 105371 KS ORG GRAN ONION 20-16Z N - 2,160 3,034.80 86.40

- 1157899 822343 KS GROUND TURMERIC 12 OZ. N - 2,160 2,278.80 86.40

- 1607515 105371 KS ORG CHOP ONION 9/11.3Z N - 2,160 3,034.80 86.40

- 1045706 221512 KS ORG COCONUT OIL 84 OZ N - 288 1,512.00 45.00

PRODUCT TOTALS: 20,220 42,628 1,576

PALLETS X 50#/ 6.7 CUBE PALLET TOTALS: 31 1,550.00 207.70

GRAND TOTALS: 44,177.90 1,783.41


